
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1311202004001210

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 29,110

CAMA #: 131 12 0 20 04 001 21 0 00
Sec: 12 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

MEMB00007
MEMBERS MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC

    

Owner: BLOOMER, BRYAN Legal: LOT 4 BLK C GARDNER ESTATES

BRODERICK, BRIDGET M

BRODERICK, BRIDGET M

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 925575

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,033.96 2,033.96 4,067.92

Special 136.77 136.76 273.53

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202394441-1 12/17/2020

0.00

12/17/2020

2,033.96

1 2,033.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,033.96

Members 
Mortgage Service

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202417475-1 01/11/2021

2,170.72 0.00

01/11/2021

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

2,170.72

0.00

0.00

**********

2,170.72

sECURITY 1ST

Check #Name/Amnt: 1050981             sECURITY 1ST                          2170.72

Grand Totals 2,170.73 2,170.72 0.00 4,341.45

2,170.72 0.00 2,170.73 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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