	F	RECEIPTS		Date - Time		
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	7/9	7/9/2025 9:44:09 AM		
Tax Unit ID: 351	Tax Uni	Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351		29,110		
Parcel #: 1311202004001	210					
CAMA #: 131 12 0 20 04 0	001 21 0 00					
<b>Sec:</b> 12	<b>Twn:</b> 12	<b>Rgn:</b> 16				
Property Address/Legal:						
MEMB00007						
MEMBERS MOR	TGAGE SERVICES LLC					
BRODERICK, BRI	DGET M					
Owner: BLOOMER, BRYAN	l.	Legal: LOT 4 BLK C GARDN	IER ESTATES			
	IDGET M					

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	2,033.96	2,033.96	4,067.92
2020	RL	925575	Special	136.77	136.76	273.53

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202394441-1	12/17/2020	12/17/2020	1	2,033.96	0.00	0.00	2,033.96	Mortgage Co Payments
	0.00	2,033.96		0.00	0.00	*******	Members	Import
202417475-1	01/11/2021	01/11/2021	F	0.00	2,170.72	0.00	2,170.72	
2,170.72	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	sECURITY 1ST	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1050981	sECURITY 1ST		2170.72				
Grand Totals				2,170.73	2,170.72	0.00	4,341.45	
2,170.72	0.00	2,170.73		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00